
~ It 60 

o 
".!II COLS. 3 - 6 ON ALL CARDS) 
STICO USE ONLY 
DATE Received 

MM DO 'fY 

8 13 

DATE WELL COMPLETED 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

Depth of Well 

OWNER ______~~~~~~ww~~~--~~~~~~--------_r_r~~~~~------------~ 
STREETORRFD~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ _____ TOWN .....~~~~~~~~ __________~ 
SUBDIVISION SECTION 

WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD 

Not /IIlqI:ired for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 
1--------=~-"'---------_4 (Circle Appropriate Box) 

STAn: TME KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRAn:D, THEIR 
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING TYPE OF &JG MATERIAL (Circle one) 

I-D-ESC-R,-PT-,ON-(-U..------......--F--E--ET=--.......-::e,!r-I CEMENT C M BENTONITE CLAY IBICI 
addnlonel - il -> FROM TO 0116' /1 ..,1--------------+...;....;~-~+==4 NO. OF BAGS NO. O)F POUNDS IL-..t...=-'="-­

~ 5: / 0 GALLONS OF WATER _0 P.­
I (.., DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) 

d",-'f from -:48:;:---T""O'<"P,...----:52"'" ft . to 54 BOnOM 58 ft. 

enter 0 if from surface 

(!:; f'o uJ n Shtf. 
CASING RECORD 

LOT 

PUMPING TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) 

c:, 9. 

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) ~-::...__---::-:­

METHOD USED TO 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE L-.jr.:::!!~::::!J:~_.-J 

WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 

BEFORE PUMPING D It. 
17 20 

WHEN PUMPING It, 
22 25~, 3~ 

I fWJI1 51t:;-!;, r.teE OF PUMP USED (for test) 

o ;f 3 0 C-O I rpl pistonD / M IN Nominal diameter Total depth t...;,J/: 5I CASING top (main) casing of main casing 
cr~r 14 TYPE (nearest inch)! (nearest foot) rtl centrifugal IR 

27 

' rotary

v5+- ~ f9 ~ 
A. k I;/; )'0 ~/ 60 61 63 64 66 70 QJjet [!] submersible 

[!J turbine 

other[Q] (describe 
27 below) 

UfaJJf/ 1/" r i-E----O-T-H-E-R-C-A-S-ING-(-if-Used--)-----t 27 27 

t 
t::-l •/1 0 ~H diameter depth (feet) I-=======;;;;=====:;;;;=~
:;; I j inch from to 

/ L; / 4 PUMP INSTALLED 
U f' '/ /f q r ~ --­ L-.__---', ....L __....JI!L...-_---' DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES e 

I (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) 'I 

IL,r-. 'n 5 / ~ I/o I 1/ .._~____L-_­_______-:.-::'::':::~_~_':'::==~~ IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION '../1 "'-P f t{f MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 
screen type SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 

or open hole ~ . ~ ~ ~LA~(~~.J , P,R,S ,T,O) 

C:~code~:~a)e BRONZE HOlE CAPACITY : 

29 

GALLONS PER MINUTE 
below W ~ (to nearest gallon) 31 35 

DEPTH (nearest It.) 
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: 

~yesWELL HYDROFRACTURED t!J II 15 17 21 

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER 26 30 32 
sA A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED 

WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C 3!.-.:-:_=- -,­____-".. _:_----­E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 41 45 47 51 

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E
t-__WE...;;..;;LL;;.....___ __________-I ~ SLOT SIZE 1 __ 2 __ 3 __ 

I HEREBY C.ERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 " WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND 
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONOITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE 
CAPTIONED PERMIT. AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED 
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 
KNOWLEDGE. 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign . of driller or journeyman 
responsible for s~ework if diHerent from permittee) 

DIAMETER 
OF SCREEN 

GRAVEL PACK 
IF WELL DRILLED 
WAS FLOWING WELL 
INSERT F IN BOX 68 

MOE USE ONLY 

(NEAREST 
____----____ INCH) 
58 60 

rom to 

68 

(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 
T (E.R.O.S.) 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

72 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

COUNTY 

wa 

74 75 76 

OTHER DATA 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
37 41 

(nearest ft. ) 
43 47 

(circle appropriate box 
and enter casing height) 

LAND SURFACE 

(nearest) 
-L­ foot)

50 5' 

f 
LOCAnON OF WELL ON LOT 

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND lOR 
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS 
THAN TWO DISTANCES 
(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) 

/1 

* 



EMERGENCYITEMP NO. IF ANY 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MDE USE ONLY) 

Date Received (APA) 

8 ...... DD yy 13 

ROSENBAUM ERIK 
15 Last Name Owner 

1 790 BUSHY PARK RD 
36 Street or RFD 

WOODBINE MD 21797 
57 Town 70 State 

DRILLER INFORK1A TlON 

I . George F. Easterday 
Driller's ame 

Firm Na!l'e 

APPFlOX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN.) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 

First Name 34 

55 

72 Zip 76 

76 License No. 81 

8 12 

SOO 
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WATER ICIRCLEAPPROPRIATE BOX) 

DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
IRRIGATION 

FA ING (LiVESTOCKW~ING &AGRICU}-"\.URAL 

I GATION J-t-r/4a.TU!)J1 
INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWAT~ING 

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

TEST, OBSERVATION , MONITORING 

GEO-THERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL I 300 I FEET 
- 24 28 

APPROXIMATE DI/lMETER OF WELL. ._ --='-'-'-__6--,----, _ _=_ 

I 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

NEAREST 
INCH 

BORED (or Aug.ered ) JETTED 

3~~y AIR-PERcussi9n 

3 CABLE, REVerse-ROTary 

Jetted & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

DRive-POINT 

39 

other 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABANDONED AND SEALED 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER ____ __G__ _ 

PERMIT No. H~- 9~ 0 ~3~ 
7.0 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 

DENV-PermiI97 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER 

No - 1~- 0:235­
70 fill in this form .completely 79 

T./GN OF WELL 
~I~~~~ ________ ~~~ ____~I eCl 

8 COUNTY 21 

23 SUBDIVISION 42 

LOT <;;;1:----,'NP;:-;:, II 2 
48 50 

SECTION 
44 46 

Cooksville 
52 NEAREST TOWN 71 

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) 1'=-__--,1~=M=-='I:-'1 
73 76 77 78 

14806 Bu hy Park Rd 
11 NEAR WHAT .. ROAD 30 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD ~ 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) IW1 ~ III 

WE~I§lEAST 
34 2~ 37 ~ 

-DISTANCE FROM ROAD 

I:) ENTER FT OR MI 38 39 

TAX MAP: _0_ .. BLK: ~PARCEL 7:2... 
-NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DE(2])ENT APPROVAL 

I HO WtLY'cJ I /k:[:</.25-A­
COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO. 

INSERT S -­_ __ 
41 

4 

NORTH 
GRID 

.2/-7/~(X)7 I 
CO SIGNATUR E /EXP. DATE 

000 ~~76 79Q.. a a a 
50 55 

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 
BOX & LOCATE WELL '----4... 

WITH AN X 

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 
1. 

2. ells 
3. 

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER 

N 

57 63 



--

O,s/ 16/ 2006 12:57 FAX 3018292667 141 001
I ", ~ /:/. 1/'--' / U / /J/f J~~. ..xJgU)~. i " Ii I. 0 v v~ .....-V',-.. , C/~ 

Page of 

Date ,:J-./t'{jOY ," Re'liew 


FIELD DATA SHEET 

HYDROGEOLOGIC AREA (3) WELL YIELD TEST . 

Maryland Well Pemi t No. Idll!~gr--6 2. 3.r- Election, Distl."ict 

Location of P:rope:rty (:road) I i~Ore '...&<.<J Ii(eft£!:: !¢b 
Subdivision Lot Block Plat' Sec. 

Well. Dl'iller MrJerD~ OWner' Sr?/tt(. 12-~:f1tM1 -­
Depth of Well U 0 '/ I 

Dist~nce Qf Measuring Point (M. p .• ) above ground ".L 
Stadc Water Level (S,W.L.) below M.P. t5 --=---­

I. High Rate Pumping--reserv61r drawdown 

Time :pump started J ,ll () Pumping I'ate &J ~ 

Total time to reach pumping water level 2~ 0 ft. belo,,;'if.P":'" 


II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be l"ecor'ded every 15 mirl1tes. 

PUMPING RATE 
WATER LEVEL Time to fill FLOW METER READING CA ~CULATED fLOW 

TIME Below M.P. L-- gal. bucket' (if used) (gal .ons per min. ) 

I." \' ~o /().aP-0 '. 
. fa.aj;/}1 

J,~ ~O ~i) / DtJ.R.. U , , ~V 

/:'1 S­ d4r) I O.£)£~ U (,19 

:;';00 dAIl.d. I /O.oWI h 
d'/\ ~tJ 

I 

ID~i, ~ 

:2:_;$,0 :XOo i' J{)~ 
j ! 
ltJ I 

c2; c.{ ~ , :J.!L () ,. 
/o~· Y , 

i 

_3,101:> :21.to ( 0/1.£· ...... ~ 
3·' Ir :+0() IO£~ 

Y' 
If' 

~;3D ;)V0 /O/J.LU & 
J;<-f ( d'fo !!2d-C~ t 
J-{ ,'0 0 AO /OtlR.··J ~ 
L{:/, JItO LOAM-­ (1

l 

-

' . . ' . _. 

. 

. 



GARTLAND PLUMBING INC 41 138 7 5 53134 P.i211 

- , 
I 

I 


I 
:". I ~ .. -: 	 .!i . ~owAlID COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 


i BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALlH 

.! . i WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM

" \ :. ! I 
I TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648 
i 

, ; i - .­
)~I : ! Iqforma*" FOrni for; the lnstaIlatiQD ofthe Well Pump. Pitless Adapter. and SoppW ~iDiag

':'~ ~ ~ 

. ' ~ 	 I' . - ,

r;l : i , NOTE: ~~r is re!poasi.b.le for requesting an iatpeetion prior to 9 am OIl tbe day ollbe ~ted 

!.!l ' ! ~OIL NWrkis Ie be coftnd until approved by the Health Department.. An iastallatioai ~QIaIPIy . 


1wit.. the N . at Studml PlambiDg Code (NSPC, as amaded loully) _ COMAR.16.fM.fH,~Well
;11 - I 
<f~ tiom). Sulmi";" of a complete fOnD is required prior to Use aad Oc~!IIf!!!!l, . ' 

. I; 	 ~r:1I • j 
~ ;~ • I 	 , ll>~~ elephone#: LJ ID-. $'::>.5-S3Q,}"1 ' Iril : i
'.', ; 

: :"~ . i 	 .., . 

Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer 
.mnrmfiVijOOiilm®Ilsi'ib for the field installation: 

--, I 

.. ,:._. 

Well CltD and Electric Co~ I 
.! :.tTwo pie« -wateftighl cap:_____ 

Screened, vented well cap: 7>v--:­

j 

'.'

d " ! House Connection u . .. ~ 


~; !j " J PVC 5lceved to undistmbed soil at wall penetlation:~ 

~-i1 1 ( ~i min) . l ApproximaIe length of sleeve: 9' J
•..• t 
f:1 " . 0 :supptr t+=:1.t06'· min) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly: '(c.S i 

. : I , 	 . 
(II . 1 E~a~r iUPPEli~il ~qui.-ed to be a.t least ten feet frolJl tbe ~ptk taok, pum~ chaDtber. !Ie1f'. pipiac.
{;i! ',I . . ~* cis, and sewage reserve area.. Iftbis cannot be aexompli!bed, COIlta4:t.efIke for '.

,
' 

.1 ~l ; J pl"UVaJ. priot inst.1.Iladon. 	 < _ 

.'i __ ! ~\l~~ -= L_ ....JtR<:..-.-2../~'C--~...;:lO"--_~,~__ '-

;.-ii .' ~tW:e of#yrepresentative responsible for installation date 
- .----' _ ......i..-lL_.__"::_~=----:-:-----:-c----__~_~_-::--_~_~---:::-~---=-___---;­

: ."' i: _For' Healtb Depl!l"!9;lent U(Je Onlt - Not to be com{!leted b!., lDstaller 
l
 

,_ I 


'Ii ' l ?ftte ~. : , : 	 Date Insp_ Approved: .----:_"IO6r--® -,Req~	 bl 1___
~:l; , I hispectiQlt D~ .t£ess ~ aod water supply line at least 36" below gmde . vi .-,."

: :­

_;if '. i : : p~e cap installed and attached to casing securely 1./ 
- : lee. co~t extends at least IS" below gradelattached to cap properly _ ,,-:-_ - ­1/	 <-'. 

, rope installed inside of well casing r/ 	 .. ~ 

, ~rrec{ well tag attached pJoperly and casing S" above finished grade ~ 
~:) . 1 }Vaw supply line sleeved adequarely at house connection v 
.:::;, -f'dequate grout obsezved. below pitless adapter v' 

I 
I ­

;, '$>,-21 5(ReJ. 18/00) . 
t I 

i ! 
! i 


.,. , i I

... :.~ , ! 

I , ,
!gL.:" ..~ __ L __. :_ ,, :,, _L___ ,_..__ ... : _, 

http:COMAR.16.fM.fH
http:re!poasi.b.le


p. 	114103132648HO CO ENV HEALTH· Ci(::t 014 04 02: 35 10 

r"----" ......---- ---.".. _.._.. __.--............_.. : 

j .!.~ .~~'ii..: 


3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MO 21043 
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648I ~.~ 	 '" i ll. "'" 1 · 1i.':·~\ ~lrd county TOD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

I "1., .... ( ~i.l, 1 . ~.t . ,.f, .IC· i website: www.hchealth.org, I r 'r! '[") 'n"l ·r I)' "' 11' 
". ' _" " 'H • ... _ . ____ ,.- ___• • -----..--..- ... -- .. .. 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES 

When submitting a well pennit application for a proposed well for new 
construction, please indicate one of the following: 

)5l 	The well site has been staked by ~ Ro~b~ 
(professional land surveyor or company employing professional land surveyors) 

on 	1- '0,0 \.- (date) and does not require a site inspection. 

o 	The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health 
Department to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the 
proposed well S1 te location. 

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be 
attached to the green well permit application. 

Revised 611 0/03 

http:www.hchealth.org


EMERGENCYfTEMP NO. IF ANY 

PI 9693 SEQUENCE NO . 
(MOE USE ONLY) 

STATE OF MARYLAND 

1 .~ 3 APPLICA TlON FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

5:J1'-'~ please type 

22 

Date, Received (APA) 

OWNER INFORMA TION 9931 
8 MM DO y y 13 

ROSENBAUM ERIK 
15 Last Name Owner First Name 34 

14790 BUSHY PARK RO 
36 Street or RFD ~ 55 

WOODBINE, MD 21797 
57 Town 70 State 72 Zip 76 

DRILLER INFORMA TlON 

I George E. Easterday M W D 040 
Driller's Name 76 License No. .B 1 

l. Franklin Easterday, Inc. 
Firm Name 

926S Brown Church Rd., MT. Airy, Md. 21171 

2 
LL INFORMA TlON 

APPROX . PUMPtNG RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN.) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTtTY NEEDED 

8 

Date 

5 
12 

~oo 
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRJATE BOX) 

~DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
~IRRIGATION 
~. FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
~ IRRIGATION 

OJ INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING 

I£] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

[!] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

@] GEO-THERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL 1 
24 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 
I • 

300 I FEET 
28 

6 

~ METHOD OF DRILLING (Circle one) 

JETTED 

NEAREST 
INCH 

BORED (or Auger 

~~ary~ I 

ABl;E 

AIR-PERcussion 

REVerse-ROTary 

Jetted & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

DRive-!'>OINT 

other 

lil'LACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
, - (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

~ 
THIS WELL-t\iLL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

Y THIS WELL WI L REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
; ABANDONE NO SEALED 

W THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 

r;::;l FOR POLICY ON STAND, BY WELLS 

[Qj THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER ____ __G__ _ 

PERMIT NO !/~ - t~ V.P'tr 
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 

B 3 LOCA TJON OF WELL 
1~~~~H_o_~__r_d______________~.qcw 

8 COUNTY 21 

23 SUBDIVISION 42 

SECTION I I LOT I I 
44 46 

Cgo"S'illle 
48 50 J ) 
}t./U?.?-6/~~ 

52 NEAREST TOWN 71 

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) ,-:;1 ::::­_ _ '-,1--::;;:-::;,:M~Io-'l 
73 76 77 78 

14806 Bushy Park Rd 
11 NEAR WHAT ROAD 30 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 1EJ 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) I"d~m 

~mEAST 
34 25 37 SOUTH 

DISTANCE FROM ROAD Ft 
/) ENTER FT OR MI 3B39 

TAX MAP : _'Z?_ _ BLK:;2:2 PARCEL 7J 
NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEA't TH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

#h/~/cl ' ;}-l 

4 

NORTH 5L1 1 
GRID 1.01.. 

50 

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 
BOX & LOCATE WELL ' _____ 

WITH AN X 

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 
1. 

2. wells 
3. 

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER 

. FROM THE MAP HERE 

E 
7 " 2-­

-­

57 

000 
000 

000 
63 

N 
L­____________________~ 

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL I 
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE 
DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION 

N 

1 

813 

DENV-Pe [(T1iI97 
@ COUNTY 



SCREEN RECORD screen ~ 
orapen Ie

('-:)ap~e 
below 

~ W 
BRONZE 

~ 
~ 

HOLE 

~ 
DEPTH (nearest ft. ) 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS : 

WELL HYDROFRACTURED 9 11 15 21 

~-----------------~=----=~~C2 
A 

8 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLJ:TELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

Depth of Well 

22 I ~A 
(to NEAREst FOOT) 

WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 
t-------------------t (Circle Appropriate Box) 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPlETED. 

OM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL" 

~ - t:jt,­ -W~4 
29 30 31 32 33 S4 35 36 37 

PUMPING TEST 

~~~E~:.cCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY I--------"""T.=:-------,=-------f ~::S:~:~i~~~~ELL) 

of driller or journeyman 
differenl from permittee) 	

IN BY DRILLER ) 
(E.R.O.S.) 

72 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

( VI 

66 

wa 

74 75 78 

OTHER DATA 

TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL (Circle one) 

t-oe-SC-RI-PT-ION-(-U..----r---==--......::r.:::::c-I CEMENT leiMl BENTONITE CLAY IBI c I 
add~ionaI ___ jf riaeded) - A" ~ 

1-_______-+__+-_-+..::..::..:;;.;;..;0..... NO. OF BAG~ 460<3 NO. OF POUNDS 46 W 

To 	 ( \ 
~ h,Je.y 	 I 1 

JJ fl. 

fV\ :UJ.... 	
58 

b ~Jtt 
J£JJl,l~ r.c.W\ Sl~k 
~ 

G,( ~ 
Tolal depth 

G(.(.b'l 514.f~~ t.4 TYPE (nearest inch)1 (nearest fool) 

~ .,... -L I" 2Q~{f, 
64" 	 61 63 64 66 70 

E 
A 
C 
H 

~---
S 
I 

~---

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H "-23--24- -:26=-----~30:=- -:32=-----~36:=-

A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED S 
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C 3 

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED A '--:::::36~-:::39~ 41 45 -:4::"7-----,5:-:""1 

p TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E 
t-_...;W.;,.;E;;,;;L;;;,L_____________--t ~ SLOT SIZE 1 -- 2 -- 3 - ­

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 20.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND DIAMETER 	 (NEAREST 
~AP~c:.~~~~~Ir:~iH~.p~~I~:O~~~I~N:::s~~6 OF SCREEN ...,..,...____ ~ INCH) 

OTHER CASING (if used) 
diameler 

inch 
~___~II 

depth (feel) 
from 10 

I~I__~ 

~___~II ''-I__~ 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) ~ 
8 8 

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) __.2=-_._~ 
16 

METHOD USED TO 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE ,-+~~~--:'___.-J 

WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 

BEFORE PUMPING t:: 0 ft. 
17 20 

/) )WHEN PUMPING -=---..:.::...:..:...--;;:;;:- ft. 
22 

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) 

fPl piston 
~ LWJ 
~ centrifugal 00 rotary 

27 27

{A] jel [!] submersible 

27 27 

PUMP INSTALLED 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES ( NO 
(CIRCLE) (yES or NO) ....../ 

IF DRILLER INSTALL~ PUMP, THIS SECTION 

MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 


TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 

PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 29 


IN BOX 29. 


CAPACITY: 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 31 35 

PUMP HORSE POWER 
37 41 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 

(nearest It.) 


43 47 
CASING HEIGHT 	 (circle appropriate box 

and enter casing height) 

~ 	 LAND SURFACE -I (nearest)Q below '7 foot)
49 --'so 51 

I-.....---L-OC-A-TI-O-N-O-F-W-E-LL-O-N--L""'O..T----..f 
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND lOR 
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS 

2S 

~	lurbine 

other[QJ (describe 
27 below) 

COUNTYDENV-CROO 

GALLONS OF WATER 13/1 
DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest fOOl) 

from 0 fl . 10 
46 TOP 52 54 BOTTOM 

~ 

) Id\:t( 
~ 

I--~-~-~~---tW
Nominal diameter 

CASING lOp (main) casing of main casing 

http:20.04.04


j , 

Review 
~--~--~--~~-

-' 
HOWARD COUNTY WEl-L YIELD TEST 

- t. - High rate pumping --re,servoir drawdown 
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HOW ARD COliNTY HEALTH 
ENVIRONMENTALBUREAU 

WATER AND 
TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648 


NOTE: The installer is responsible for an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired 

inspection. No work is to be covered untiJ approved by the Health Department. An instal1atiolls must comply 


with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC. as amended locally) COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well 

Collstruction Regulations). ~!l!!!lW!2!U!JU!..£Q.!!ll!.!£!J~rr.!!~...!:!l.ru!~.!!l!!i!!!Jl9.JWl!:J!!!!!.lli.9!l[!!'!!n..!1!I2!.!l!Ji!1 


",-,""UI"""}' Name: ______________ Telephone #: __________ 

Address: 

(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer 
License # and name of individual responsible for the tield installation: 
Name 
..A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a 
licensed journeyman 01' master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field 
verification.· Unlicensed individuals be to the lInllronnllt!' 

IvIake: .,,-----,.____ Two piece watertight cap: __. 
Model Screened, vented well cap: ___ 
Pump Capacity GPM 
Well Yield: __GPM 

Depth:__ 
NSFIWSC 

min) Cap secured to 
Conduit min 18" 

Depth ofwell encountered at time of pump installation: __(feet) Conduit secured to cap:__ 

If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 

Torque arrestors, Cable guarols, or other acceptable method used- Must circle one 

Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method ~~~....!!..1~~~ 


PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall 
Approximate 
Sleeve caulked and sealed nrr' ...."rhr.____ 

The water supply fuJe is required to be at least teu feet from the septic lallk, pump chamber, sewage piping, 
distribution box, drainfields. and sewage reserve area. If this .£!.!!.Y2! be accomplished, contact this office for 
approval prior to installation. 

watertight & water supply line at 36" below grade 
Two cap installed and attached to securely 

Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/attached to cap properly ____ 


rope not seen ofwell 
Correct well tag attached properly and 8" above finished 
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection 

observed below adapter 

HD-215 Rev. 12/00 

http:26.04.04
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7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046 
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 K Howard County 

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
\(; Health Department website: www.hchealth.org 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

August 23, 2005 

MEMORANDUM 

TO: Erik Rosenbaum 
C/O Sun Nurseries 
14790 Bushy Park Road /~ 
Woodbin" Maryland 21797 ~//) 

FROM: Stuart F. Oster, R.S. / ~b~ 
Bureau of Environmenta~ 
Well and Septic Program 

RE: 14806 Bushy Park Road 
Woodbine 
1.25 Ac. 
Map 8, Grid 22, Parcel 72 
(Demolition of Existing House) 

This is to advise that the Howard County Health Department recommends issuance of the 
demolition permit for the above referenced property. From the signed Perc. Cert. Plan, Mr .. 
Rosenbaum has to agreed to the following conditions set forth by the Health Department: 

The well, which previously served the existing dwelling, has been properly disconnected and 
abandoned/sealed and documentation provided. A new well was drilled on 7/28/05. 

The existing septic tank will need to be properly abandoned; i.e. pumped, collapsed and filled in 
with clean fill. This tank will be replaced with a suitable size septic tank located outside the 100' well 
radius. This is to be completed during the demolition/construction phase and documentation 
submitted to this office. 

A new septic permit will need to be obtained for installation of a new septic system. A well and 
house connection inspection will be required for final approval. Additionally, applicable water tests for 
issuance of an lCOP will be needed. 

Cc: File 

http:www.hchealth.org
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NURSERY STOCK AND LANDSCAPING SERVICE 

14790 Bushy Park Road, Woodbine, MD 21797 


August 22, 2005 

Howard County Health Department 

Water and Sewarge Program 

7178 Columbia, Maryland 21046-2132 


Attn: Stuart Oster: 

This is to request in writing from your department, a clearance for a demolition permit. The 
property to be demolished is 14806 Bushy Park Road, Woodbine, MD 21797 (Tax Map 8, Parcels 
72). 

We will be rebuildng on this property. 

We would appreciate you faxing (410-489-9578) your clearance to u:. as soon as possible. 

Than.k you for your time, 

~7f~ 
Erik Rosenbaum 

410-442-2090 • 301 -854-6107 • 301-829·3300 • FAX: 410-489-9578 



07/1212006 13:10 410-848-0298 Fountain Valley Labs PAGE 1/1 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

T,ahoratorv m #: 59708 Account #: 8164 
Reference: Erik Rosenbaum Comnanv: CASH ACCOUNT 
T,ocation : 14806 Bushey Park Road Reauested Bv: Billie Caputol Erik Rosenbaum 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Datel Time Collected : 7/1012006 1130 Site: Kitchen Sink Tap 
DatelTime Rec'd : 7/10/2006 1404 Treatment None 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND nH: 5.2 
Collected Bv: IYeager 6176JY Well #: HO-95 -0235 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPN/ IOO ml <1.0 SMI89223B. 7/ 1112006 / 0900 1AMD/BCD 

Nitrate Jl8 mglL 10 601 711J12006 10850 1BCD 

Turbidity 0.70 NlU <10 SMI82130B 7/1112006 / 0840 1BCD 

Sand NS mglL 5 VisuaL'Gravimetric 7/1J12006 10840 1BCD 

NOTES 
mgIL = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

2 :tvfPNI 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample. 

3 NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mgIL) 

4 NTU =Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

5 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 


6 ND:None Detected 


7 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 


8 pH tested on-site 


Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 

Building Permit # : B00156019 


Date Reoorted : 7/11 /2006 

MD State Certification # 133 



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
Bureau of Environmental Health 


7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia Maryland 21046 

(410) 313-2640 FAX (410) 313-2648 


TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-877-4MD-DHMH 


Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., County Health Officer 

August 16, 2006 

Erik Rosenbaum 
14790 Bushy Park Road 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

SENT VIA FACSIMILE 410-489-9578 
RE: 14806 Bushy Park Road 

Woodbine, MD 21797 
BP #: B00156019 
Well Petmit # HO-95-0235 

Dear Sir: 

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been installed and 
inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 08/08/2006. Final approval of the well 
line connection to the dwelling was approved on 06/16/2005. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of 
colifonn and fecal colifonn bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for 
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality 
standards. 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of CO MAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" have 
been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO-95-0235. Although the submitted 
sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee water 
supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as 
authorized by the Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 
26.04.04. 

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which is to be 
taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please contact (410) 313­
1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no charge for this final 
sampling. 

Date of Water Samples: 07/10/2006 
Date of Well Completion: 02/15/2006 

cc: 	 Building Inspector's Office 
Community Health Services 
File 

http:26.04.04
http:26.04.04
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SUN 
NURSERIES 


NURSERY STOCK AND LANDSCAPING SERVICE 
14790 Bushy Pari< Road, Woodbine, MD 21797 

May 26, 2006 

Mike Davis 
Howard County Health DeparlineliL 
7178 Columbia Gateway Dr. 
Columbia, MD 21046 

Re: 	 14806 Bushy Park Rd. 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

Dear Mr. Davis; 

Thank you for your assistance Wednesday. Upon examination of the Agricultural well, the number is indeed 
transposed on the site plan. The number should be HO-95-0235. We are having VanMar and Associates 
make the correction to the plan. They will forward the correction to you. 

My plans for the existing wells are as follows : I am requesting to change the agricultural well [HO-95-02351 
to become the well for the house at 14806 Bushy Park. I would like to keep the existing well lHO-95-0049J 
as a back up well in the event that the primary well fails. Further, the area labeled as proposed well is 
marked for a long term back up site in the event that both existing wells failed. Otherwise, I have no 
intention of drilling a new well. 

Thar:k )'8U for the listing of c~rtified water testing laboratories. I am currently obtaining the services of a 
plumber and testing company for the required testing for changing the Ag well [HO-95-0235] to become the 
house well. 

Again, thank you for your continued help. 

410-442-2090 • 301-854-6107 • 301-829-3300 • FAX: 410-489-9578 





14103132648 	 p. 1HO CO ENV HEALTHOct 04 04 02:35p 
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TDO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
website: www.hchealth.org 

.J .!.;;:: .':!::;.-r": 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES 

When sUbmitting a well pennit application for a proposed well for new 
construction, please indicate one of the following: 

o 	 The well site has been staked by~O'""-W~WI==e-'-V-=---:--~---:-__---:-__ 
(professional land surveyor or company employing professional land surveyors) 

on 1-.2.J, _ 0 C (date) and does not require a site inspection. 

o 	The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health 
Department to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the 
proposed well site location. 

This sheet7 along with two copies ofan acceptable well site plan, must be 
attached to the green well permit application. 

Revised 6/10/03 

http:www.hchealth.org
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SUN 
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NURSERY STOCK AND LANDSCAPING SERVICE 
'4790 Bushy Park Road. Woodbine. MD 217Q7 

May 26, 2006 ~t/rj/jJ/27 iJl. ViI' 
Mike Davis 
Howard County Health Department ;vjt/#6 ~ 
7178 Columbia Gateway Dr. 
Columbia, MD 21046 

Re: 14806 Bushy Park Rd. 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

Dear Mr. Davis; 

Thank you for your assistance WedneSday. Upon examination of the Agricultural well, the number is indeed 
transposed on the site plan. The number should be HO-9S-023S. We are having VanMar and Associates 
make the correction to the plan. They will forward the correction to you. 

My plans for the existing wells are as follows: I am requesting to change the agricultura1 well rHO-95-02351 
to become the well for the house at 14806 Bushy Park. 1would like to k~p the existing well rHO-9S-00491 
as a back up well in the event that the ptimary well fails. Further, the area labeled as proposed well is 
marked for a long term back up site in the event that both existing wells failed. Otherwise, I have no 
. intention of drilling a new well. 

Thank you for the listing of certified water testing laboratories. I am currently obtaining the services of a 
plumber and testing company for the required testing for changing the Ag well [HO-95-023S1 to become the 
house well. 

Again, thank you for your continued help. 

410-442-2090 • 301-854-6107 • 301-829-3300 • FAX: 410-489-9578 
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• 
MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION 

1800 Washington Blvd., Baltimore, Maryland 21230 (410) 537-3784 
***~~************************************************* ***************** ••• ***************************** 

WATER WELL ABANDONMENT-SEALING REPORT FORM 
****************************** •• **************.*******••••••••••••••••••••••• *** •••••••••••••••••••••••• 

SUBMIT COPIES OF COMPLETED FORM TO: 
* COUNTY ENVIRONMENT AGENCY (contact MDE, WMA if address needed) 
* WELL OWNER 
* MDE, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION, WELL PROGRAM 

DATE WELL ABANDONED:-L..L..J,........,~""--'-¥_.:.....-"---_ (month/day/year) 

PERMIT NUMBER OF ABANDONED WELL (if any) ~ * 

PERMIT NUMBER OF REPLACEMENT WELL 	 ~ H-=--=.__ ..:...1.:.lr =---=:::.......J'i,---"_
--L () ~_t1=,--=----=O () q* 

PERSON ABANDONING WELL: ~kit,ry;J If ;'j~,.:::tJ WELL DRILLERS LICENSE NUMBER (""'A>....)£..O.a..=.:-...=;u----'O=-.I_Lf"--_* 

* OWNER 'S NAME ; ..-L-::.....L.=-.z...;I"..'-........"..=-~..:.....10"_""""""-__'_"'j'---_ 


WELL LOCATION: * 
COUNTY: Ii~ OtJrc"wlMR rv 

NEAREST TOWN: }A) {1 CJDf.3 ! 1'-~ 

TAX MAP BLOCK PARCEL ____ 

SUBDIVISION: _______________ 


SECTION: ___~~~~-k 


NEA REST ROAD: -L--f--='<:--7-<?""""'"<t-J-T--ff~-,-,.u~--Lfl1)-.>:e
?er.lL _· · 

TYPE OF WELL BEING ABANDONED: * 

DRILLED JETfED 
_~_ BORED/AUGERED HAND DUG 
___OlliER (~pecify) ________ 

USE CODE: * ....­
./ DOMESTIC ___ MUNICIPAIJPUBLIC 

_ __ IRRIGATION ___ INDUSTRIAL 

___ TEST/OBSERVATION ___ GEOlliERMAL 

* 	 TYPE OF CASING: 

,.,;­
.....,.... STEEL ___ PLASTIC 

___ CONCRETE ___ OTHER (specify) 

SIZE OF CASING: _ =--G__ INCHES IN DIAMETER * 

DEPTH OF WELL: _ --=---=--_-::> FEET DEEP* 

WAS ANY CASING REMOVED? _ YES - ,/ Nb* 
if yes, length removed , in feet : ____ 

CIRCLE: MWD/MSD/MGD 

SITE LOCATION MAP 

LOG OF SEALING MATERIAL 

MATERIAL 
FEET 

FROM TO 

VOLUME OF MATERIAL USED 

WAS CASING RIPPED OR PERFORATED? __ YES / NO* 

ERVISING SANITARIAN LICENSE # 

2) COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCY 
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(j) 1.5" BIT. CONC. SURFACE COURSE 
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PAVEMENT SECTION 
NOT TO SCALE 

NOTES: 

1. 	 TOPOGRAPHY (ON SITE): FIELD RUN BY VANMAR ASSOC" INC. ..~;;. O:.c?:,19~,··s~~"",·-, REVISED PLOT PLAN 
MARCH, 2006 CONTOUR INTERVAL IS TWO (2) FEET. I" 	 riAL lP-\,·\l ,"A,\'V" LRIK RO$LNB.AUM 

2. 	 TOPOGRAPHY (OFF SITE) HOWARD COUNTY DATUM. ""'II/IIII""\\? C.I C.I n 
3. 	 THE EXISTING WELL ON SITE (NO TAG), HO-95-3025, HO-95-0325, HO-95-0049 LlB[R 3880 AT ~OLIO 19 

HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY VANMAR ASSOCIATES, INC., PROFESSIONAL " 
LAND SURVEYORS AND ACCURATELY SHOWN. 14806 BUSHY PARK ROAD 

4. 	 BUILDING RESTRICTION LINES: FOURTH ELECTION DISTRICT 
FRONT: 50' SIDE: 10' REAR: 30' HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND 

5. 	 DISTURBED AREA (LO.D) = 4,600 SQ. FT. SCALE: 1" = 50' MARCH, 2006 
THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAN IS TO SHOW PROPOSED SEPTIC DESIGN. 

GRADED CRUSHER RUN BASE (CRG) 

\"""'''''~ll ...."·Of MA ~"" 
..' .... I"I/T~
,,~~ .•.•. -. _. r~ 

......~'i(' " '.:~\"\ G. ~ 
.Ft:/', ::s '~~ ~ '. 
~ 	 "' . ,, ', 
:: * :0 f:i,"!ril<\f:i. 

:'::~ ... l :,,¥.~rt:U;~ .:~]~ " ':., , "'. ""'""" ,'~./ ~~ tA' 
"'; ~tt .. ¥: .ir" .' ~ ....:- " 

~ VANMAR
AS SOCIATE S, IN C . 
Engineers Surveyors Planners 
310 South Main Street P.O. bOl( 328 

Mount Airy, Maryland 21771 
(301) 829 2890 (301)831 5015 (410) 549 2751 
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FF ELEV. = 651.1 
BSMT. £LEV. = 642.5 
GAR. ELEV. = 648.2 
INV. OUT = 641.0 

PROPOSED SEPnC TANK: 
EX. ELEV. = 641.0 
PROP. ELEV. = 641.0 
INV. IN = 6J9.0 
INV. OUT = 6J8.7 

PROPOSED DISTRIBunON BOX: 
EX. ELEV. = 640.0 
INV. IN = 6J7.5 
INV. OUT = 637.2 
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